

## 2020/2021 Faith Formation Fee Schedule – third year with no increase Discount given to adults that volunteers as Catechists

## Sunday, Home-Study & Family Catechesis

\$135.00 – one child \$185.00 – two children \$235.00 – three or more children

## If paid on website via PayPal https://www.stannefairlawnnj.org/youth/faith-formation

\$139.22 – one child \$190.67 – two children

\$242.12 – three or more children

The fees noted help with the many expenses associated with a Faith Formation program, curriculum, bibles, office equipment, copies, postage, etc. This fee helps offset some these expenses.

Sacrament fees are separate

